ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR
PROPOSAL NO. 14679 DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

OPENED: AUGUST 10, 2005

To furnish JANITORIAL SERVICES AT
THE KAILUA WASTEWATER
TREATMENT PLANT for a twelve-month
period beginning September 1, 2005 and
ending August 31, 2006 for the Department
of Environmental Services, Division of
Wastewater Tretment and Disposal, City
and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

Janitorial Services at the Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Bid Price Unit

Total

12 Months

Surety Bond
Cashier's Check

CLEANING
SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL

EMPICO INC.

GANIR &
COMPANY

$6,319.92
$75,839.04

$1,180.00
$14,160.00

$708.00

$1,208.13
$14,497.56

$724.88




